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(R3) 15:00 AYR, 7f 50y

Miles & Finn Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

1(11) ﬂ"lg“ 40-0701 SPUN TO GOLD (USA) (EX5) 7 CD
b g Justify - Rumplestiltskin

| 517754 COOPERATION (IRE) 25 D

2 (l) |':;;_. =
1B b g Mehmas - Ripalong
3(10) /MY 736385 TRAIS FLUORS7D
L. b g Dansili - Trois Lunes

4 (4) '@' 533853 CLASINA 7BF

b f Oasis Dream - Gavota

5 (8) W 75608-0 MONHAMMER 14 cD
L b g Awtaad - Soviet Terms

6 (6) ‘ E:: 4-04791 DARBUCKS (IRE) 15 CD
' ch g Profitable - By Jupiter

7 (9) . 091-006 GESUNDHEIT 55
b g Blue Point. - Opportuna

8 (12) ) 18-7603 GOLDEN VALOUR7cCD
[r— b g Kingman - Gracefield

9 (7) ﬁ?ﬁ 740 GONNAE NO DAE THAT (FR) 24
N b g Johnny Barnes - Tacchi A Spillo

10 (2) .@ 7-88431 JANNAS JOURNEY (IRE) (EX5) 4

b f Sioux Nation - Dancing Cosmos

11 (5) . 3280-60 SUMMER OF LIGHT 103
b f Earthlight - Ceilidhs Dream

12 (3) nﬁ’ 207684 DANDY LICHIOUS (IRE) 7D
ch g Dandy Man - Ana Lichious

Long Handicap: Dandy Lichious 8 - 13

410 - 2h

7 10-0h

119-13

49-12

79-12

69-11

39-7h

99-7

P Mulrennan
J S Goldie

Connor Beasley
K Scott

Kaiya Fraser
Miss L A Perratt

P J McDonald
K Scott

Joanna Mason
Miss L A Perratt

D Allan
C N Kellett

K Stott
N Wilson

C Lee
R M Smith

O McSweeney (3)
A Keatley

D Tudhope
J S Goldie

Dylan Hogan
D P Quinn

C Horgan (5)
T Davidson

62

60

59

58

58

57

60

53

60

52

57

46
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(R4) 15:12 CARTMEL, 2m 1f 46y
Furness Building Society 160th Anniversary Maiden Hurdle (GBB Race) (Class 4)

511 -

(4YO plus)

1 6P/1-4

2 23-2

3 R-11

4 UP7P-
46

5 7666P/

6 52-2

7 U

8 33/66-52

9 331-5

10 U830-72

CAPTAIN COOL (IRE) 18
b g Jet Away - Legal Proceedings

EMIYN (FR) 24 BF
b g Invincible Spirit - Edelmira

JENTOBELLO 31D

ch g My Dream Boat - Hester Flemen

MEETINGOFTHEWATERS (FR) 30
b g Bathyrhon - Roselia Rouge

SULEIMAN ARTIST (IRE) 500
b g Zoffany - Tanyeli

WIND YOUR NECK IN (IRE) 70 (13F)
BF

ch g Decorated Knight - Samite

AT VIMEIRO (GER) 54
b g Sea The Stars - Amorella

JOLIE COEUR ALLEN (FrR) 22 BF

b m Choeur Du Nord - Coeur D'allen

MORNINGTON BEACH (IRE) 37
gr m Kingston Hill - Set In Her Ways

TAKTIQUE GAGNANTE (FR) 17
b m Walzertakt - Medicity

811-

511 -

511-

511-

611

411 -

6 10 -

510 -

6 10 -

4

4

-4t

1111

11

11pl

Sean Quinlan
J Candlish

CJOrr (3)
D Carroll

B S Hughes
| Jardine

Theo Gillard
D McCain Jnr

Alan Doyle (5)
A B Hamilton

Jonathan England
S England

R P McLernon
B Haslam

K Brogan
B Haslam

Jonathon Bewley
G Bewley

S Bowen
Dr R Newland & J
Insole

105

107
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(R4) 15:30 AYR, 6f

Fergie & Myra Happel Ayr Gold Cup Trial Handicap (Class 3) (3YO plus)

1(13) .'
2 (6) m
3(9) m

=

4 (3)

o i

67 [* P

7 (1) .‘I'
oo F
9 (12) m
10 (8) .’
11 (5) M
) (|
G —
iy MK
15 (4) M
B 00

17 (2) .’

050382

66018-4

045150

® 409851

114-330

722583

21-2

3-11

1040-90

146130

6-19208

6-21484

316441

1-301

7 127-04

82-8731

11618-5

BADRI 13D
b g Dark Angel - Penny Drops

QUEEN'S GUARD 38D

b f Havana Grey - So Brave

ARCHDUKE FERDINAND (IRE) 24
D

gr g Gutaifan - Salariaq

FIVETHOUSANDTOONE (IRE) 23D

b g Frankel - Promised Money

APOTHEQOSIS (IRE) 44

ch g Night Of Thunder - Beautiful Ending

PALS BATTALION (IRE) 19 D

br g Invincible Army - Princesse Savoie

ALMERAQ 39D BF

b ¢ Dark Angel - Manaajim

WICKET KEEPER (IRE) 23D
b g Kodi Bear - Tralong Bay

WOVEN 51D
ch g Dutch Art - Regal Silk

ORIENTAL PRINCE 36D

b g Orientor - Eternalist

THE CALTONIAN 14D
b g Swiss Spirit - Azelle

MOSTAR DREAMS (IRE) 11 D

b f Saxon Warrior - Hope So

YAASER (IRE)20 C
b g Lope De Vega - Urjuwaan

ALPHA MAGIC 36D
b g Ardad - Piece Of Magic

MAGIC BASMA (IRE) 23D
b f Expert Eye - Morning Basma

MONSIEUR KODI (IRE)9 CD
b g Kodiac - Babylonian

HOUR BY HOUR 36 D
b g Time Test - Steppe By Steppe

810-0

410-0

69-13p

79-13p

49-12t

49-12v

39-9

39-9

99-7

49 -5h

69-4b

49-4

79-4

39-3

39-2

69-0

59-0

P J McDonald
M Herrington

A Mullen
| Jardine

D Swift
Seb Spencer

D Allan
T D Easterby

J Mitchell
S & E Crisford

D Tudhope
D O'Meara

C Lee
W J Haggas

Callum Rodriguez
E Bethell

Connor Beasley
M Dods

P Mulrennan
J S Goldie

Kaiya Fraser
Miss L A Perratt

K Stott
J S Goldie

Lauren Young (7)
J S Goldie

Joanna Mason
M & D Easterby

Mohammed Tabti
©)

| Jardine

90

90

89

89

88

88

90

83

81

80

80

84

83

76




18 HQ 11314-0 BONITO CAVALO 14D 68-13 Rhys Elliott (5) 75
[ J S Goldie

(17) L b g Orientor - Eternal Instinct
19 \ W4 ' 95.0650 LA ROCHETTE (FR)37D 48-12 William Pyle (3) 74
(11) b f Tornibush - Byburg Miss Tracy Waggott
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(R5) 15:45 CARTMEL, 2m 1f 61y
Weatherbys Hamilton Novices' Limited Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 3)

(4YO plus)

1 836-52P HORN CAPE (Fr) 22D 811-10  KBrogan 128
gr g Fame And Glory - Capstone B Haslam

2 0P71-02 ANYHARMINASKING (IRE) 37D 811-9p RP McLemon 127
b g Getaway - Collen Beag Jonjo & A J O'Neill

3 21U-92P SEA THE CLOUDS (IRE)37 CD 811-5tp B S Hughes 123
b g Born To Sea - Leo's Spirit James Moffatt

4 4/591-02 BAREBACK JACK (IRE)30D 911 -5t Theo Gillard 123
b g Getaway - Dubh Go Leir D McCain Jnr

5 404-346 HURRICANE ALI(IRE) 22D 910-8p Charlotte Jones 112
b g Alhebayeb - Hurricane Irene James Moffatt

6 223-123 WILLIE SHAKE HANDS (IRE) 37 6 10 - 8t Jonathan England 112
b g Mount Nelson - Lady Olivia S England

7 9416-6P HE'S A DIAMOND (IRE) 37 610 - 5tp1  Harry Reed 109

L Morgan

b g Diamond Boy - L'atmosphere

Long Handicap: He's A Diamond 9 - 12
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(R5) 16:05 AYR, 1m

Book Ayr Gold Cup Tickets Now Handicap (Class 5) (4YO plus)

o
o i
ol

41 [ _®
G
7(9) [P
8 (8) _ :
o MK

12) i\

323

763025

839-703

7-38680

085063

17-1838

238546

2374-44

08/197-0

715331

59-2425

39258-9

FOREST CAPER 19BF
b g Lope De Vega - Forest Crown

HALE END (IRE) 23 CcD
b g Mehmas - Would It Matter

BOY DOUGLAS (IRE) 21 CD
b g New Bay - Lola Ridge

PISANELLO (IRE) 26 D

b g Raven's Pass - Painting

BOWOOD 23D
b g Siyouni - Pretty Paper

IZZARI (GER) 16 D
b g Areion - Izzy

QUIET RESOLVE (IRE) 10D
b g Showcasing - Stylish Design

SHALADAR (FR) 56 CD
b g Shalaa - Ultradargent

CLOSE CONNECTION (IRE) 24

gr g Cracksman - Too Familiar

PENELOPE'S SISTER (IRE) (EX5) 7
CD

b m War Command - Lenoire

HARSWELL DUKE (IRE) 14 D
b g Garswood - Grafitti

YELLOW PAGES (IRE) 14

b g Advertise. - Rosa Gialla

49-9

59-8p

59-6

89-6

59-5

49-4

49-4

69-2p

49-1

78-13

48-11p

D Tudhope
D O'Meara

Callum Rodriguez
M Dods

Connor Beasley
M Dods

C Horgan (5)
D O'Meara

D Allan
| Furtado

Mohammed Tabti
)
| Jardine

O JOrr
R A Fahey

S A Gray
K A Ryan

C Lee
M Dods

P Mulrennan
J S Goldie

P J McDonald
L Bailey

Kaiya Fraser
R M Smith

75

72

72

71

70

68

67

66
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(R6) 16:20 CARTMEL, 3m 1f 107y

Boaters Bar Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 4) (4YO plus)

1 7561-25 ARTHUR'S QUAY (IRE)22C 1112-2t RP McLernon 122
b g Beat Hollow - Bannow Girl B Haslam
2 7111-11 FAIRLAWN FLYER 24 cD 912-1p S Bowen 121
b g Dr Massini - She's Our Native Mickey Bowen
3 24P- JERRASH 15D BF 812-0b James Bowen 120
UuUP b g Kayf Tara - Sudden Light Mickey Bowen
4 705-221 CLOUGHROE (IRE) 24 C 711-10tp J G Gilligan (5) 116
b g Sans Frontieres - Capparoe Cross P J Gilligan
5 134F2-5 NO REGRETS (IRE) 44 1111-3v  Sean Quinlan 109
b g Presenting - E Mac N G Richards
6 14P-341 SEAN OG (IRE)24CD 711-2 Henry Brooke 108
b g Getaway - Genesta Mrs Dianne Sayer
7 511P/3- RIVER OF JOY 72 811-1 Shane Fenelon (5) 107
1 ch m Universal - Big Time Billy Mickey Bowen

8 12U31-1 PUDDLESINTHEPARK (IRE) 46 D 710-9p Adam Wedge 101
b g Walk In The Park - Vast Consumption Evan Williams
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(R6) 16:40 AYR, 1m 2f

Try Racing TV For Free Now Handicap (Class 6) (3YO plus)

1 (10) .:}.{C 445611 SPARTAN TIMES 12D 410-0 George Wood 60
AR b g Frontiersman - Lysander Belle J Candlish
2 (1) ’4@ 2-827U5 STEPS IN TIME (IRE) 16 410-0 D Tudhope 60
; s b g Shalaa - Flash Dance D O'Meara
3(3) .’ 7P-5651 WYLD BILL 24D 49-13b  Dylan Hogan 59
gr g Expert Eye - Under The Rainbow D P Quinn
4 (11) i\. 59/9552 SOPHIESTICATE (IRE) 7 CD 69-13 P Mulrennan 59
L ol b m War Command - Lenoire J S Goldie
5 (4) . 27-6925 CISCO DISCO (IRE) 7 79-10t Kaiya Fraser 56
b g Elzaam - Sovereign Street R M Smith
6@ [ | [ 855743 FALCON NINE 20 59-8b  AMullen 54
g1 B ch g Ulysses - Freedonia | Jardine
7 (5) M 047326 ZEBRA STAR (RE)9C 59-3 Clee 49
gr m Gregorian - Queen Zain R'M Smith
8 (7) I‘l?"h 69-7045 MILLBUIE 15 49-0v P J McDonald 46
ﬂ' %i b g Adaay - Henpecked Ewan Whillans
9(9) | ¥ 0/557-59 ROYAL COUNTESS 15cD 99-0p Rhys Elliott (5) 46
SHa b m Coach House - Dont Tell Nan R M Smith
10 (6) l’ 5766-65 ELIZABETH'S LEGACY 53 38-11  Joanna Mason 52
d ' gr f Ardad - Brave Mave M & D Easterby
11 (2) ;‘3 24-7603 FALAISE BLANC (FR) 15 38-7 William Pyle (3) 48
(RN b g Whitecliffsofdover - Shadow Of The Day K Scott
Long Handicap: Millbuie 8 - 13, Royal Countess 8 - 13
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(R7) 16:50 CARTMEL, 2m 5f 34y

Manna House Handicap Chase (Class 5) (4YO plus)

1 067P/79 DEADHEAT (FR) 89 1212-0 Mr N McParlan (3) 95

b g Buck's Boum - Eaton Lass S McParlan

2 7PU8P/ INNOVATED (IRE) 44 10 11 - Peter Kavanagh 92

P b g Presenting - Lemon Cello 11b1 Lizzie Quinlan

3 6438-15 DEFENCE WITNESS (IRE)22CDBF 611 - Jonathan England 91
br g Court Cave - Colleen Dubh 10b1t S England

4 P315-37 PILGRIMS KING (IRE) 22 911-10bt Shane Fenelon (5) 91
b g Sholokhov - So You Said Mickey Bowen

5 5716P6- UPFORDEBATE (IRE) 87 611-0t B S Hughes 90
b g Mount Nelson - Mrs Peachey P Neville

6 202-222 AM STILL HERE (IRE) 24 611 -6p Sean Quinlan 87
b g Kingston Hill - Elle Est Milan N G Richards

7 5790-36 JELSKI (GER) 22 CcD 1111-5p Charlotte Jones 86
b g Kallisto - Just Zoud James Moffatt

8 09-77UF MR MCWHINNY (IRE) 20 711-5 J G Gilligan (5) 86
b g Soldier of Fortune - Kala Brandy P J Gilligan

9 28PP6-3 WEARELONGTERM (IRE) 24 811-4p Henry Brooke 85
b g Milan - Fair Ina Mrs Dianne Sayer

10 0/41-961 JUDICIAL REVIEW (IRE) 22 CD 711-3bt  Danny McMenamin 84
ch g Getaway - Chartani James Moffatt

11 7P-322F FOLLOW YOUR ARROW (FR)24 910-12 Jonathon Bewley 79
b g Crillon - Rakane Rouge G Bewley

12 P/P66- DERRACRIN 44 810-2 Lorcan Murtagh 69

8uU ch g Mustajeeb - Transvaal Sky F P Murtagh

at the DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY @8 App Store
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(R7) 17:15 AYR, 5f

Watch Racing TV Free For 31 Days Handicap (Class 6) (3YO only)

1(1) ﬁ 203611 AZUINTHEJUNGLE 18D 39-9 Faye McManoman 65
L

ch g Rumble Inthejungle - Kashtan N Tinkler
2 (4) M 6-06134 ATOMIC MASS (IRE) 16 D BF 39-8h1  Joanna Mason 64
br g Havana Gold - Fresh Snow M & D Easterby
3(5) . 30-9003 INVINCIBLE ANNICE (IRE) 25 D 39-6 William Pyle (3) 62
b f Invincible Spirit - Mokhtarah Miss Tracy Waggott
4 (6) W 9484 TANJEN (IRE) 27 39-0 D Allan 56
LV b f Kodi Bear - Quality Time T D Easterby
5(3) =@ 5705 SUMMERSTORMS DREAM (RE) 38-8 Lauren Young (7) 50
=t 14 J S Goldie
R _ b f Inns Of Court - Sparks
6 (2) ,,-‘=G 433635 SANBONA (IRE) 27 38-6v Rhys Elliott (5) 48
N b g Coulsty - Milly's Secret M Dods
7(7) .’ 9-0078 SALI CINNAMON (IRE) 4 38-4h1  AMullen 46
b f Kuroshio - Stone Roses | Jardine

Long Handicap: Sali Cinnamon 8 - 3

Dwnlaad an the
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(R1) 17:30 BALLINROBE, 1m 1f 135y

Tote.ie Claiming Race (Class ) (4YO plus)

1(7) ﬁ 007049 BUCANEER'S SPIRIT 31 49-10 JJ GRyan (3) 74

b g Invincible Spirit - Anne Bonney J Davison
2 (5) m 120909- CAPITAL THEORY (GB) 272D 69-10  NicolaBumns(7) 86
' \ b g Muhaarar - Montalcino H D McGuigan
3(8) m 075070 MAY NIGHT (GB) 32 79-6 KGKenedy (5) 51
ch g Mayson - Dream Melody Raymond Hurley
4 (1) '%’ 00-2598 TAKEACHANCEJIMMY 18C 119-6  RCColgan 55
) 4 440 ch g Art Connoisseur - Trika Nigel Slevin
5(3) ‘—r 540756 SHARE THE TREASURE 30 49-2 R Whearty (3) a1
! b f Raven's Pass - Grand Treasure T Hogan
6(2) m[’ 7-98049 CAPTAIN HANLEY 14 59- 0t Adam Caffrey 61
: b g Camelot - Energia Fox A McGuinness
7(4) . 000067 CASANOVA (GB) 5 98-8y  MWHassett(3) 60
b g Frankel - Karen's Caper A McGuinness
8 (6) .ﬁﬁ 0/700-09 PULSE OF SHANGHAI 9 98-8p  ZoeMcMullan (10) 35
b g Dragon Pulse - Emsiyah G A Kingston
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(R2) 17:40 WINDSOR, 6f 12y
MPM Flooring Ltd EBF Fillies' Restricted Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 1) (Class

5) (2YO only)

1(5) EXHIBITIONING 29-2h1 Rob Hornby -
b f Showcasing - Lochanthem W Greatrex

2 (3) GWEN JOHN (IRE) 29-2 Tom Marquand -
b f Kodiac - Mosey W J Haggas

3(7) 7 PRETTY DANIELLE (IRE) 27 29-2 Finley Marsh -
b f Harry Angel - Nataleena R Hughes

4 (10) 7 SHE'S CRAFTY (IRE) 12 29-2 Daniel Muscutt -
ch f Starman - Simply Awesome Jack Morland

5(4) 80 WOOLISLE 12 29-2 Cieren Fallon -
b f Ardad - Song of The Isles H Main

6 (11) BLUE MOUNTAINS (IRE) 29-0 D Egan ;
b f Blue Point - Fasnela M Boti

7 (6) 9 COME ON EIBHLIN (IRE) 33 29-0 Jim Crowley -
b f Space Blues - Absolutely Right Dylan Cunha

8(2) 8 MOLLY MAC (IRE) 18 29-0 Darragh Keenan -
b f Ardad - Dazzling Valentine Michael Keady

9(8) 69 ATHENA'S FORTUNE (IRE) 21 28-12b1  Marco Ghiani -
b f Kodi Bear - Sura S C Williams

10 (9) DEMETRIS MOUFLON 28-12 Lewis Edmunds -
ch f Sergei Prokofiev - Achianna B R Millman

11 07 HIGHLIGHTING 11 28-12t1  Charles Bishop -

(12) ch f Showcasing - Indigo Beat E\éﬁgﬁgr‘]so”

12 (1) SHARPNESS 28-12 George Bass -
gr f Cable Bay - Evening Starlight J Channon

at the DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY @ App Store



